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DESCRIPTION

The “G20”, “G30” and “G40” vertical batch freezers have been
specifically designed for the easy production of quality ice
cream to suit the most common pan sizes.

Extremely reliable and easy to maintain.

These machines are conceived both for the experienced ge-
lato master, who will appreciate the superior quality of their
products in terms of consistency and texture, as well as for
the beginner who has just started approaching the world of
gelato and who will love their simplicity.

CHARACTERISTICS

e Large capacity vertical freezing cylinder.

e Electromechanical Control.

e Freezing cycle with time setting.

e End-cycle buzzer.

* Speed selection switch: standard, for the production
cycle and 2 speeds for the gelato extraction with reversal

of the rotation sense.

¢ Floor- standing models (on wheels).

ADVANTAGES AND PLUSES

e Very reliable machines, extremely easy to use.

e Contained sizes.

e Freezing system working both on the cylinder walls
and bottom aimed to obtain the perfect consistency
of the product.

e Removable Stainless steel beater, with plastic mobile
scrapers acting on walls and bottom of the cylinder.

e Removable door with incorporated safety grid which allows
an easy cleaning.

e The door design allows the operator to put and display the
product into the gelato pans according to the last
decoration trends.

e The wide extraction hole allows a quick ejection of
the product; put the pan right below the extraction hole
to avoid the product to get in contact with other surfaces
during the extraction.
This improves the quality of the ice cream which comes
out as particularly “dry”.

e Transparent lid for an easy inspection of the product
during the freezing cycle.

e Height adjustable stainless-steel shelf.




DESCRIPTION

Les turbines verticales « G20 » , « G30 » et « G40 » ont été
spécifiquement concues pour produire trés facilement une
glace de qualité et pour remplir les bacs standard, les plus
communs.

Trés solides, elles sont aussi trés faciles a entretenir.

Ces machines sont idéales soit pour les opérateurs les plus
expertes, qui pourront apprécier la qualité des produits en
termes de consistance et structure, soit pour ceux qui appro-
chent pour la premiére fois le monde de la glace artisanale et
qui apprécieront leur simplicité de fonctionnement.

CARACTERISTIQUES

¢ Cuve de malaxage verticale de grande capacité.

e Contréle électromécanique.

e Cycle de production avec sélection du temps.

e Signal acoustique a la fin du cycle.

e Sélecteur vitesse: vitesse standard pour le cycle de
production et 2 vitesses d’extraction avec inversion

de sens de rotation.

e Sur roulettes.

AVANTAGES ET POINTS FORTS

e Machines tres simples et solides.

e Dimensions contenues.

e Systeme de refroidissement de la cuve actif soit sur les
parois que sur le fond pour obtenir la consistance de la
glace, la meilleure.

e Agitateur en acier inox, completement démontable, avec
racleurs mobiles en plastiques agissant sur les parois et
sur le fond.

e Portillon amovible avec grille de sécurité incorporée pour
un nettoyage pratique et complet.

e Portillon dessiné pour permettre a lopérateur de
présenter sa glace dans les cuves selon les décorations
les plus modernes.

e Grand trou de sortie pour une extraction rapide du produit;
mettre la barquette directement sous le trou pour éviter
que la glace, pendant sa sortie, soit en contact avec
d’autres surfaces. De cette maniére la glace reste
particulierement seche.

e Couvercle transparent pour controler le produit pendant la
production.

e Support en acier inox avec réglage en hauteur.







e Dettaglio pannello
di controllo.

e Control panel detailed view.
e Detail Steuertafel.
e Détail tableau de commande.

e Detalle panel de control.

e Dettagli portello: (1) chiuso; (2] aperto; (3) smontato.
* Door detailed views: (1] closed; (2] open; (3] disassembled. (2)
e Details Frontir: (1) geschlossen; (2] offen; (3) abmontiert.
e Détails portillon: (1) fermé; (2] ouvert; (3] démonté.

e Detalles puerta frontal: (1) cerrada; (2] abierta; (3) desmontada.

¢ Dettaglio vaso con agitatore.

e Cylinder and beater detailed view.
e Behalter und Rihrwerk Details.

e Cuve et malaxeur détail.

¢ Detalle cilindro con agitador.

e Dettaglio coperchio trasparente.
e Transparent lid detailed view.
e Detail durchsichtiger Deckel.
e Détail couvercle transparent.

e Detalle tapadera transparente.




INFORMAZIONI TECNICHE  TECHNICAL INFORMATION « TECHNISCHE DATEN « INFORMATIONS TECHNIQUES « CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS

: : : : Profondita
Modello CarlF:al per Produz_lone Allmfntaglone Pote_nzla Condensazione | Altezza | Larghezza Peso
ciclo oraria elettrica nominale Alla base ‘ Max
i Depth
Model Load per Hourly Current Nominal Cooling Height Width P Weight
cycle production power Min ‘ Max
i Tiefe
Modell Filimenge Stundenleistung Stromart Nennleistung Kihlung Héhe Breite Gewicht
per Zyklus Min | Max
ité i i Profondeur
Modéle Capacité par Produc_tlon Tension Pmss_ance Condensation Hauteur Largeur Poids
cycle horaire nominale Min ‘ Max

Carga Produccién Potencia Profundidad

Modelo ; Tension ) Condensacion Altura Anchura Peso
por ciclo por hora nominal Min Max
Kg Kg Kw cm cm cm cm Kg

G20 4,5 20 400V/50Hz/3+N 2,6 A* 108 40,5 53 79 130
G30 6,5 30 400V/50Hz/3+N 3,4/35 W/A* 108 40,5 53 79 138/144
G60 11 60 400V/50Hz/3+N 4,4/4,5 W/A* 118 53 59 85 208/212

*W=Acqua-Water-Wasser-Eau-Agua / A=Aria-Air-Luft-Aire-Aire

* Le capacita produttive dichiarate sono solo indicative, in quanto dipendenti dalle condizioni operative e dai prodotti impiegati.
La ditta si riserva il diritto di qualsiasi modifica costruttiva senza preavviso. E fatto salvo qualsiasi errore od omissione di stampa.
Le macchine in fotografia possono presentare optional.

e The declared production capacities are only indicative and may vary depending upon the conditions of operation and the products used.
Specifications subject to change without notice and subject to errors and printing omissions.
The machines in photographs may be represented with some optionals.

¢ Die angegebenen Produktionskapazitaten sind jeweils von den Arbeits— und Produktbedingungen abhangig.
Druck- Fehler und Druck-Vergesslichkeiten vorbehalten.
Die Maschinen auf den Fotos konnen optionales Zubehdr zeigen.

e |es capacités productives déclarées ne sont qu’indicatives, puisqu’elles dépendent des conditions opérationnelles et des produits utilisés.
Les caractéristiques techniques peuvent changer sans préavis. Et sous réserve de toute erreur ou omission dans l'impression.
Les machines représentées pourraient montrer des accessoires optionnels.

e Las capacidades productivas declaradas son indicativas y dependen de las condiciones operativas y de los productos utilizados.
La empresa se reserva el derecho de cualquier modificacion constructiva sin previo aviso. Estan sujetas a errores o omisiones en la impresion.
Las maquinas en fotografia pueden mostrar accesorios opcionales.
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Azienda Certificata
“'.'N UNI EN ISO 9001:2008
Numero Certificato

SUD 50 100 5650
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